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Schützenbezirk Ennstal
Bezirksmeisterschaft 2007

Luftgewehr und Luftpistole

Reichraming am 16.und 17.März 2007
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LUFTGEWEHR

EINZELSCHÜTZEN

Jugend I m

1. Gschneidtner Bernhard ZP Reichraming 91 90 - - - - 181
2. Prenn Philipp ZP Reichraming 91 87 - - - - 178
3. Purtauf Michael SG Sierning 91 85 - - - - 176
4. Jell Julian SG Sierning 82 93 - - - - 175
5. Rimpler Bernhard SG Sierning 89 85 - - - - 174
6. Steiner Philipp SG Sierning 81 91 - - - - 172
7. Balber Nico SG Sierning 86 85 - - - - 171
8. Nußbaumer Mario ZP Reichraming 78 82 - - - - 160
9. Doschko Sebastian ZP Reichraming 71 76 - - - - 147

Jugend I w

1. Hahn Sindy SG Sierning 84 80 - - - - 164
2. Eichinger Stefanie SG Sierning 83 77 - - - - 160
3. Cabonarie Sabrina ZP Reichraming 70 81 - - - - 151

Jugend II m

1. Nußbaumer Günter ZP Reichraming 82 88 - - - - 170
2. Steiner Christoph SG Sierning 85 82 - - - - 167
3. Kronsteiner Alexander ZP Reichraming 79 87 - - - - 166
4. Dietinger Walter ZP Reichraming 75 82 - - - - 157
5. Fuka Philipp SG Sierning 69 66 - - - - 135
6. Fuchs Jakob SG Steyr 67 58 - - - - 125
7. Weidinger Patrick SG Sierning 54 66 - - - - 120
8. Klauser Gregor SG Steyr 55 44 - - - - 99

Jugend II w

1. Schink Sarah ZP Reichraming 91 88 - - - - 179
2. Wottawa Jana SG Steyr 77 75 - - - - 152
3. Steiner Isabella SG Steyr 70 74 - - - - 144

Jungschützen

1. Pranzl Nicole ZP Reichraming 90 90 95 93 - - 368
2. Pöberl Thomas SG Ternberg 88 90 95 91 - - 364
3. Steiner Sabrina SG Steyr 83 93 89 90 - - 355
4. Schwaiger Dominik SG Ternberg 83 86 83 79 - - 331
5. Dietinger Andreas SG Ternberg 86 85 82 74 - - 327
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Damen

1. Karrer Michaela ZP Reichraming 95 95 95 98 - - 383
2. Nußbaumer Claudia ZP Reichraming 93 97 91 94 - - 375
3. Simayr Petra ATSV Laussa 93 96 96 90 - - 375
4. Pranzl Natascha ZP Reichraming 91 89 92 89 - - 361
5. Doringer Sylvia SV Post Steyr 92 85 85 83 - - 345

Senioren I

1. Weis Reinhard SG Steyr 97 94 93 93 - - 377
2. Kothgassner Josef SG Ternberg 93 96 93 94 - - 376
3. Burgholzer Rudolf SV Post Steyr 94 92 92 91 - - 369
4. Nußbaumer Thomas ZP Reichraming 89 92 94 89 - - 364
5. Zechner Michael SV Post Steyr 88 89 94 88 - - 359
6. Reitzinger Roman SV Post Steyr 90 86 91 86 - - 353
7. Gruber Alois Union Aschach 89 90 85 85 - - 349
8. Gsöllpointner Franz Union Aschach 82 83 86 85 - - 336
9. Scharinger Thomas SG Mannlicher 84 82 85 71 - - 322
10. Seimair Harald Union Aschach 80 74 87 78 - - 319

Senioren II

1. Otreba Günther SG Steyr 88 91 90 87 - - 356
2. Straub Walter SG Ternberg 87 86 84 85 - - 342
3. Freinthaler Martin SG Ternberg 82 90 84 83 - - 339
4. Pessenhoffer Karl SG Mannlicher 79 85 83 89 - - 336
5. Bauer Erich SG Mannlicher 78 89 76 84 - - 327
6. Garstenauer Ernst SG Ternberg 77 87 81 81 - - 326
7. Kamleitner Josef SG Mannlicher 90 75 75 82 - - 322

Senioren III

1. Windner Horst SG Steyr 98 98 98 - - - 294
2. Kaltenberger Friedrich SG Steyr 97 96 97 - - - 290
3. Lichtenberger Willi SG Steyr 93 94 96 - - - 283
4. Havlis Erika SG Steyr 96 92 94 - - - 282
5. Zechner Michael sen. SV Post Steyr 92 90 94 - - - 276
6. Polak Alfred SG Steyr 93 92 87 - - - 272
7. Promberger Martin SG Steyr 90 88 88 - - - 266
8. Mühlbauer Erich SG Steyr 81 80 90 - - - 251

Herren

1. Seirlehner Georg SV Post Steyr 94 93 98 93 95 94 567 97.6 664.6
2. Diera Reinhard SG Steyr 94 96 94 95 92 96 567 96.5 663.5
3. Balber Manfred SG Sierning 95 91 92 95 94 94 561 100.5 661.5
4. Reitzinger Markus SV Post Steyr 95 93 96 95 93 94 566 94.4 660.4
5. Steiner Klaus SG Steyr 95 95 91 97 98 89 565 94.1 659.1
6. Simayr Leopold ATSV Laussa 92 90 95 96 95 92 560 95.5 655.5
7. Öhlinger Hans-Peter SV Post Steyr 93 95 94 95 90 90 557 94.1 651.1
8. Brenner Johannes SG Sierning 86 94 93 91 95 91 550 0.0 550.0
9. Holzinger Gerhard ATSV Laussa 87 95 93 95 91 88 549
10. Heubusch Peter SG Sierning 94 88 92 86 93 92 545
11. Nußbaumer Markus ZP Reichraming 94 87 90 87 92 84 534
12. Kothgassner Daniel SG Ternberg 82 89 93 87 87 94 532
13. Schönleitner Heinz Union Aschach 86 82 86 91 83 92 520
14. Kern Hubert Union Aschach 84 83 85 77 89 88 506
15. Nußbaumer Daniel Union Aschach 86 81 85 76 81 71 480
16. Purtauf Christian SG Sierning 76 74 81 76 80 82 469
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MANNSCHAFTEN

Jugend I

1. SG Sierning 2 520
Jell Julian 175
Rimpler Bernhard 174
Balber Nico 171

2. ZP Reichraming 519
Gschneidtner Bernhard 181
Prenn Philipp 178
Nußbaumer Mario 160

3. SG Sierning 1 512
Purtauf Michael 176
Steiner Philipp 172
Hahn Sindy 164

Jugend II

1. ZP Reichraming 506
Schink Sarah 179
Nußbaumer Günter 170
Dietinger Walter 157

2. SG Sierning 422
Steiner Christoph 167
Fuka Philipp 135
Weidinger Patrick 120

3. SG Steyr 395
Wottawa Jana 152
Steiner Isabella 144
Klauser Gregor 99
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Allgemein

1. SG Steyr 1134
Diera Reinhard 379
Steiner Klaus 378
Weis Reinhard 377

2. ZP Reichraming 1 1126 /285
Karrer Michaela 383
Nußbaumer Claudia 375
Pranzl Nicole 368

3. SV Post Steyr 1 1126 /279
Reitzinger Markus 379
Seirlehner Georg 378
Burgholzer Rudolf 369

4. ATSV Laussa 1118
Simayr Petra 375
Simayr Leopold 373
Holzinger Gerhard 370

5. SG Sierning 1097
Balber Manfred 373
Brenner Johannes 364
Heubusch Peter 360

6. SV Post Steyr 2 1089
Öhlinger Hans-Peter 377
Zechner Michael 359
Reitzinger Roman 353

7. ZP Reichraming 2 1083
Nußbaumer Thomas 364
Pranzl Natascha 361
Nußbaumer Markus 358

8. Ternberg 1 1066
Kothgassner Josef 376
Kothgassner Daniel 351
Freinthaler Martin 339

9. SG Ternberg 2 1022
Pöberl Thomas 364
Schwaiger Dominik 331
Dietinger Andreas 327

10. SG Mannlicher 985
Pessenhoffer Karl 336
Bauer Erich 327
Kamleitner Josef 322
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LUFTPISTOLE

EINZELSCHÜTZEN

Damen

1. Wottawa Doris SG Steyr 91 87 86 86 - - 350
2. Steiner Rosa SG Steyr 83 79 82 81 - - 325

Herren

1. Camini Livio SG Steyr 97 92 96 97 94 95 571 0.0 571.0
2. Brunmayr Gerhard HSV Steyr 83 86 85 88 84 82 508 0.0 508.0
3. Brandner Thomas ZP Reichraming 80 74 88 76 72 77 467 0.0 467.0

Senioren I

1. Steiner Horst HSV Steyr 93 91 96 90 - - 370
2. Hübner Gerhard SG Steyr 92 93 88 95 - - 368
3. Halmich Oswald HSV Steyr 92 89 86 83 - - 350
4. Steiner Christian SG Steyr 86 88 88 87 - - 349
5. Gruber Helmut HSV Steyr 83 87 90 85 - - 345
6. Pranzl Alfred ZP Reichraming 76 83 81 87 - - 327

Senioren II

1. Garimort Karl GFM Steyr 86 88 91 94 - - 359
2. Prügl Teja GFM Steyr 91 91 88 88 - - 358
3. Kagerer Robert GFM Steyr 84 90 85 86 - - 345
4. Bittendorfer Walter HSV Steyr 86 82 89 78 - - 335


